TR-24 Series
Teslyte LLC
155 East Liberty Ave. Unit G/H, Anaheim, CA.92801 USA, Toll-Free (888) 394-2299
Teslyte reserves the right to change product specifications without notice.
Track Light (24Vdc)
Project:
Location:

TR-2403 3.54” 7.08” 7.00”
TR-2404 4.33” 7.83” 8.46”
Ordering Information
Features
Mechanical Dimensions
TR-24XX      24
C
B
A
TR-24 Series
Teslyte LLC
155 East Liberty Ave. Unit G/H, Anaheim, CA.92801 USA, Toll-Free (888) 394-2299
Teslyte reserves the right to change product specifications without notice.
One Circuit Track Power System
One circuit track is an affordable and durable solution that features easy
installation. The track is available in 2 ft., 4 ft., 6 ft. and 8 ft. Track may be field
cut to accommodate custom lengths
Model: TR-TS02 (2 ft.)
      TR-TS04 (4 ft.)
      TR-TS06 (6 ft.)
      TR-TS08 (8 ft.)
One Circuit Track Feeds/ Connectors
Power Feed Connector
To Start a Run
Model: TR-24-PFC
End Cap
To End a Run
Model: TR-24-EC
Straight Feed Connector
To Connect Two Track Sections End-to-End.
Can Be Used As a Power Feed
Model: TR-24-SFC
Miniature Straight Connector
To Connect Two Track Sections End-to-End.
Model: TR-24-MSC
Flexible Connector
To Connect Two Track Sections At Any
Angle Up to 90o.
Model: TR-24-FC
L Connector
To Connect Two Track Sections At 90o Angle.
Can Be Used As a Power Feed
Model: TR-24-LC
T Connector
To Connect Three Track Sections in a “T”
Configuration.
Can Be Used As a Power Feed
Model: TR-24-TC
X Connector
To Connect Four Track Sections In an “X”
Configuration. Wired As Two Separate “L”
Sections.
Can Be Used As a Power Feed
Model: TR-24-XC
Related Products